
1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 22-Topological 5-3-2022 1-08 PM

Date Created: 5/3/22, 12:04:42 PM Active Participants: 104 of 111
Average Score: 44.24% Questions: 5

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

TRUE ( c ) 60.19% 62

FALSE 29.13% 30

T ( c ) 7.77% 8

45 0.97% 1

F 0.97% 1

YEAH 0.97% 1

Totals 100% 103
Keyword(s): T;true

Keyword Matches: 70



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

C 34.95% 36

B ( c ) 21.36% 22

E 16.5% 17

A 9.71% 10

D 9.71% 10

F 5.83% 6



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

30 0.97% 1

A A 0.97% 1

Totals 100% 103
Keyword(s): B

Keyword Matches: 22

Responses

Percent Count

TRUE 47.57% 49

FALSE ( c ) 41.75% 43

F ( c ) 4.85% 5

T 4.85% 5



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

4 0.97% 1

Totals 100% 103
Keyword(s): F;false

Keyword Matches: 48

Responses

Percent Count

C ( c ) 54.9% 56

E 20.59% 21

D 8.82% 9

B 6.86% 7



5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

A 3.92% 4

F 1.96% 2

R 1.96% 2

2 0.98% 1

Totals 100% 102
Keyword(s): C

Keyword Matches: 56

Responses

Percent Count

60 ( c ) 11.46% 11

ABCFJKN 9.38% 9



438 7.29% 7

236 6.25% 6

73 5.21% 5

ABEFJKN 5.21% 5

427 4.17% 4

69 3.13% 3

ADHIJMN 3.13% 3

447 2.08% 2

49 2.08% 2

53 2.08% 2

6 2.08% 2

66 2.08% 2

70 2.08% 2

BEFJKN 2.08% 2

1 1.04% 1

190 1.04% 1

20 1.04% 1

200 1.04% 1

300 1.04% 1

338 1.04% 1

417 1.04% 1

448 1.04% 1

450ISH 1.04% 1

473 1.04% 1

50 1.04% 1

67 1.04% 1

68 1.04% 1

93 1.04% 1

A TO N 1.04% 1

ABCFGKJIHDELMN 1.04% 1

ABCFJMN 1.04% 1



ABDECHIFLJGMKN 1.04% 1

ABEFJK 1.04% 1

ABEFJN 1.04% 1

ABEIJKN 1.04% 1

ABEILMN 1.04% 1

ABHIJMN 1.04% 1

ADEGDJSGI 1.04% 1

ADFGH 1.04% 1

ADHIEFGKN 1.04% 1

AEJN 1.04% 1

AP ABDEFILJMKN 1.04% 1

DHIJMN 1.04% 1

Totals 100% 96
Keyword(s): 60

Keyword Matches: 11




